Enterprise Computing Solutions - Education Services

TRAINING OFFERING

You can reach us at:
Arrow ECS, Woluwedal 30, 1932 Sint-Stevens-Woluwe

Email: education.ecs.benelux@arrow.com
Phone: +32 2 332 19 57



Cifrix.

CODE:

CTX_CNS-227

Description

CNS-227: Deploy and Manage Citrix ADC 13.x with

Session Dates

Date

25 Nov
2024

20 Jan
2025

17 Mar
2025

19 May
2025

21 Jul
2025

15 Sep
2025

10 Nov
2025

Citrix Gateway

LENGTH: PRICE:

40 Hours (5 days) €3,500.00
Location Time

Zone

Virtual Classroom (GMT / GMT
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / GMT
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / GMT
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / BST
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / BST
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / BST
UTC)
Virtual Classroom (GMT / GMT

uTC)

Additional Information

Language

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

This training is also available as onsite training. Please contact us to find out more.

Guaranteed
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PRICE

€3,500.00

€3,500.00

€3,500.00

€3,500.00

€3,500.00

€3,500.00

€3,500.00





